
Four-Year Credit Transfer College/University Contacts 

5/15/2014 

Ms Brigette Law Franklin 
Senior Learning Strategist 
Bellevue University 
1000 Galvin Rd S 
Bellevue, NE 68005 
Phone:  402-953-8217 
800-557-7920 ex. 557-5269 
brigette.law@bellevue.edu 

Mr Mike Vasko 
Director of Admissions 
Bryant & Stratton College 
mjvasko@bryantstratton.edu 

Mr Dan Diebel 
Education Alliance Consultant 
Capella University 
225 South 6th Street 9th Floor 
Minneapolis , MN 55402 
Phone:  612-977-4921 
888-227-3552 ext. 4921 
Fax:  612-977-5060 
dan.diebel@capella.edu 

Mr Mitchell Flattum 
Education Alliance Manager 
Capella University 
Capella Tower 
225 S. 6th Street, 9th Floor 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
Phone:  612-977-5129 
Toll Free: 888-CAPELLA x5129 
Fax:  612-977-5060 
Mitchell.Flattum@capella.edu 

Ms Annette DiZinno 
Director of Community and 
Corporate Relations 
University-College of Business 
Management 
Cardinal Stritch University 
6801 North Yates Road  
PO Box 233 
Milwaukee, WI 53217-3985 
Phone:  414-410-4133 
Fax:  414-410-4324 
amdizinno@.stritch.edu 

Ms Linda Szczerbinski 
Enrollment Manager 
Cardinal Stritch University 
6801 North Yates Road  
PO Box 233 
Milwaukee, WI 53217-3985 
Phone:  414-410-4316 
Fax:  414-410-4324  
lmszczerbinski@.stritch.edu 
 

Mr Jay Parsons 
Admissions Counselor 
The College of St. Scholastica  
340 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55101 
Phone:  651-403-8624 
888-298-4723 
jparsons@css.edu 

Ms Tara Carr 
Center Director 
Concordia University 
Wisconsin Appleton Center 
4351 W. College Ave, Suite 
100 
Appleton, WI 54914 
Phone:  920-968-0933 
Fax:  920-968-0935 
tara.carr@cuw.edu 

Ms Beth Spiering 
Admissions Counselor 
Concordia University Wisconsin 
Appleton Center 
4351 W. College Ave, Suite 
100Appleton, WI 54914 
Phone:  920-968-0933 
Fax:  920-968-0935 
Beth.Spiering@cuw.edu 
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Mr Anthony Schreiter 
Technical College Regional 
Manager 
Franklin University 
201 South Grant Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Phone:  614-947-6910 
Fax:  614-255-9675 
anthony.schreiter@franklin.edu 

Ms Mollie Stolbov 
Community Relations 
Coordinator 
Herzing University 
5218 East Terrace Drive 
Madison, WI  53718 
Phone:  608-395-3457 
mstolbov@herzing.edu 

Ms Beth Ann Bender 
Admissions Advisor 
Lakeland College-Fox Cities 
2320 Industrial Drive 
Neenah, WI  54956 
Phone:  920-727-0777  
888-942-4444 
benderba@lakeland.edu 

Ms Beth Boardman 
Admissions Advisor 
Lakeland College-Fox Cities 
2320 Industrial Drive 
Neenah, WI  54956 
Phone:  920-727-0777  
888-942-444 
boardmanbm@lakeland.edu 

Ms Tracy Qualmann 
Director of Enrollment 
Partnerships 
Marian University  
45 S. National Ave. 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
Phone:  920-923-7651  
800-2MARIAN ext 7159 
tqualmann@marianuniversity.
edu 

Ms Jody Harzell 
Director of Transfer Admissions 
Marian University 
45 S. National Ave. 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
Phone:  920-923-8117 
jhartzell@marianuniversity.edu 

Mr J. Christopher Perez 
Assistant Dean for Academic 
Affairs 
Marquette University  
College of Engineering 
PO Box 1881 
Milwaukee, WI 53201-1881 
Phone:  414-288-7080 
Fax:  414-288-7082 
chris.perez@marquette.edu 

Ms Kim Doebbert 
Academic Advisor/Recruiter 
Metropolitan State University 
700 E Seventh Street 
St. Paul, MN 55106-5000 
Phone:  651-793-1780 
Fax:  651-793-1789 
Kim.doebbert@metrostate.ed
u 

Ms Lynn Gaus 
Regional Admissions Manager 
Michigan Technological University 
1400 Townsend Drive 
Houghton, MI 49931-1295 
Phone:  920-983-1059 
Fax:  906-487-2125 
lsgaus@mtu.edu 

mailto:boardmanbm@lakeland.edu
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Mr Mark Provoast 
Associate Director of 
Admissions 
Michigan Technological 
University 
1400 Townsend Drive 
Houghton, MI 49931-1295 
Phone:  906-487-1862 
Fax:  906-487-2125 
mlprovoa@mtu.edu 

Mr Mark Anderson 
Director of International & 
Transfer Admissions 
Milwaukee School of 
Engineering 
1025 North Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3109 
Phone:  414-277-4544 
andersonm@msoe.edu 

Mrs Judy Prest 
Transfer Admission Counselor 
Milwaukee School of Engineering 
1025 N Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3109 
Phone:  414-277-2224 
800-321-6763 
prest@msoe.edu 

Mr Jim Anderson 
Transfer Specialist 
Minnesota State University 
Moorhead Admissions 
1104 7th Ave. S. 
Moorhead, MN  56563 
Phone:  218-477-2161 
800-593-7246 
anderjim@mnstate.edu 

Ms Heidi Bulman 
Senior Admissions Advisor 
National American University 
Online 
5301 S. Hwy 16  
Rapid City, SD 57701 
Phone:  800-209-0182 ext. 
4987 
hbulman@national.edu 

Mr Darren Widder 
Transfer Admissions Counselor 
Northern Michigan University 
2212 Hedgcock Building 
Marquette, MI 49855 
Phone:  906-227-2650  
800-682-9797 
Fax:  906-227-1747 
dwidder@nmu.edu 

Mr Travis Moore 
Assistant Director of 
Admissions 
Northland College 
1411 Ellis Avenue 
Ashland, WI 54806-3999 
Phone:  715-682-1837 
Cell:  715-209-6878 
tmoore@northland.edu 

Ms Tara Roland 
Transfer Coordinator 
Northland College 
1411 Ellis Avenue 
Ashland, WI 54806-3999 
Phone:  715-682-1676 
Cell:  715-292-0324 
troland@northland.edu 

Ms Jill Whiting 
Community Relations Advisor 
Ottawa University-Wisconsin 
245 S. Executive Dr., Suite 110 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
Phone:  262-785-5135 
Fax:  262-879-0096 
jill.whiting@ottawa.edu 

mailto:mlprovoa@mtu.edu
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Ms Jane Calkins 
Director of Admissions 
Rasmussen College 
3500 E. Destination Drive,  
Suite 100 
Appleton, WI 54915 
Phone:  630-741-7719 
Jane.Calkins@collegiseducation
.edu 

Ms Amanda Grube 
Admissions Counselor 
Silver Lake College 
2406 S. Alverno Rd 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 
Phone:  920-686-6318 
Fax:  920-684-7082 
Amanda.grube@silver.sl.edu 

Dr. David A. NewMyer 
Professor and Chair, Dept. of 
Aviation Management and Flight 
Southern Illinois University 
Carbondale 
1365 Douglas Drive 
Carbondale, IL 62901 
Phone:  618-453-8898 
Fax:  618-453-7286 
dnewmyer@aviation.siu.edu 

Mr John Futterer 
Regional Advisor, Workforce 
Solutions 
University of Phoenix 
10850 W Park Pl Ste 150 
Milwaukee, WI 53224-3640 
Phone:  414-410-7900 
john.futterer@phoenix.edu 

Ms Melissa Harrell Robinson 
Admissions Advisor, 
Milwaukee Center 
Upper Iowa University 
620 S.76th Street, Suite 100 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone:  414-475-4843 
harrellrobinsonm@uiu.edu 

Ms Casey Clark 
Admission Counselor 
Center for Adult Learning 
Viterbo University 
900 Viterbo Drive 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Phone:  608-796-3088 
888-848-3726 
caclark@viterbo.edu 

Mr Eric Schmidt 
Assoc. Director for Transfer Ad 
Student Last Name M-Z 
Undergrad Admission Office 
Viterbo University 
900 Viterbo Drive 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Phone:  608-796-3017 
Fax:  608-796-3020 
eschmidt@viterbo.edu 

Mr Ryan Thibodeau 
Transfer of Admission 
Counselor 
Student Last Name A-L 
Undergrad Admission Office 
Viterbo University 
900 Viterbo Drive 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Phone:  608-796-3015 
Fax:  608-796-3020 
rmthibodeau@viterbo.edu 

Ms Jennifer Koroll 
Admissions Advisor 
Adult Degree Programs 
University of Wisconsin-Green 
Bay 
2420 Nicolet Drive 
Green Bay, WI 54311-7001 
Phone:  920-465-2038 
Fax:  920-465-2643 
adultdegrees@uwgb.edu 

mailto:Jane.Calkins@collegiseducation.edu
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Mr Andrew Meyer 
Senior Advisor 
Admissions 
University of Wisconsin-Green 
Bay 
2420 Nicolet Drive 
Green Bay, WI 54311-7001 
Phone:  920-465-2963 
Fax:  920-465-2643 
uwgb@uwgb.edu 

Mr Scott Johns 
Assistant Director of 
Admissions/Transfer 
Admissions Coordinator 
UW-La Crosse 
Admissions Office/Cleary 
Center 
1725 State St 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Phone:  608-785-8939 
Fax:  608-785-8940 
sjohns@uwlax.edu 

Mr Will Johnson 
Department of Admissions & 
Recruitment 
University Of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee 
Vogel Hall 
3253 North Downer Ave 
Milwaukee, WI  53201-0749 
Phone:  414-229-4082 
johnsowp@uwm.edu 

Mr Toby Deutsch 
Academic Advisor 
University of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee 
Northwest Quadrant B 3575  
Milwaukee, WI 53201 
Phone:  414-229-4908 
Fax:  414-229-6699 
deutsch@uwm.edu 

Ms Angela Sadowsky 
Associate Advisor 
University of Wisconsin-
Milwaukee 
Bolten Hall, Room 510C 
Milwaukee, WI 53201-0413 
Phone:  414-229-4707 
Fax:  414-229-6699 
asadowsk@uwm.edu 

Ms Terri Blakeslee 
Outreach Advisor 
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 
College of Nursing 
800 Algoma BLVD 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
Phone:  920-213-9890 
Fax:  920-424-1231 
gedlinsk@uwosh.edu 

Mr Paul Gedlinske 
Associate Director of 
Admissions-Transfer Director 
University of Wisconsin-
Oshkosh 
PO Box 2423 
Oshkosh, WI 54903 
Phone:  920-424-0404 
Fax:  920-424-1207 
gedlinsk@uwosh.edu 

Ms Debbie Harris 
Senior Academic Advisor 
Univeristy of Wisconsin-
Oshkosh 
LLCE 
D.J. Bordini Center, Rm 115 
Fox Valley Technical College 
5 Systems Drive 
Appleton, WI 54912-2277 
Phone:  920-424-1737 
harrisde@uwosh.edu 

Mr Terrance Paape 
Transfer Counselor 
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 
P.O. Box 2423 
Oshkosh, WI 54903-2423 
Phone:  920-424-0723 
Fax:  920-424-1207 
paapet@uwosh.edu 
www.transfer@uwosh.edu/admis
sions 
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James C. Graham, Ph.D 
Professor and Chair 
Agricultural Education 
College of Agriculture, Food 
and Environmental Sciences 
University of Wisconsin-River 
Falls 
410 S. Third St. 
River Falls, WI  54022-5001 
Phone:  715-425-3555 
Fax:  715-425-3785 
james.graham@uwrf.edu 

Ms Laura Walsh 
Program Manager 
College of Agriculture, Food 
and Environmental Sciences 
University of Wisconsin-River 
Falls 
410 S. Third St. 
River Falls, WI  54022-5001 
Phone:  715-425-3535 
Fax:  715-425-3785 
laura.walsh@uwrf.edu 

Ms Cheryl Kawleski 
Transfer Counselor 
University of Wisconsin- 
Stevens Point 
Admissions Office 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 
Phone:  715-346-2441 
Fax:  715-346-3296 
ckawlesk@uwsp.edu 

Ms Sue Kissinger 
Coordinator of Advising & 
Recruitment 
University of Wisconsin- 
Stevens Point  
College of Natural Resources 
180 College of Natural 
Resources 
Stevens Point, WI 54481  
Phone:  715-346-4081 
Fax:  715-346-3642 
skissing@uwsp.edu 

Ms Wendy Dittmann 
College of Management 
University of Wisconsin 
Stout 
264 Jarvis Hall-Tech Wing 
410 10th Ave. E. 
Menomonie WI  54751 
Phone:  800-991-5201 
715-232-1372 
Fax:  715-232-5004 
DittmannW@uwstout.edu 

Mr Joel Helms 
Assistant Director of Admissions 
University of Wisconsin-Stout 
212 Millennium Hall 
121 10th Ave E. 
Menomonie WI 54751 
Phone:  715-232-3485 
Fax:  715-232-1667 
helmsj@uwstout.edu 

Ms Linda Young 
Transfer Coordinator 
University of Wisconsin-Stout  
212 Millennium Hall 
121 10th Ave E. 
Menomonie, WI 54751-0790 
Phone:  715-232-1787 
Fax:  715-232-1667 
youngl@uwstout.edu 
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